DATASHEET
High Density 1RU 144F
Fiber Enclosure
Molex High Density Fiber Enclosures are designed for high
density applications such as Data Centers, SAN, medical
healthcare, central offices or any other situation where high
performing, high density and quick installation is required.
The enclosure is available in 1RU 144 fiber capacity through

HFR-14412 0181810314 HD Cassette 24F 1XMTP(M)-LCD LL OM5, Black
HFR-14413 0181810315 HD Cassette 24F LCD Pigtail LL OS2, Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective
owners. This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. HFR-10144 SJ/2023.12   ©2023 Molex
DATASHEET
High Density 1RU 144F
Fiber Enclosure
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
HFR-14414 0181810316 HD Cassette 24F LCD Pigtail LL OM3, Black
HFR-14415 0181810317 HD Cassette 24F LCD Pigtail LL OM4, Black
HFR-14416 0181810318 HD Cassette 24F LCD Pigtail LL OM5, Black
HFR-14417 0181810319 HD Cassette SM 12XMTP Adapter, Black
HFR-14418 0181810320 HD Cassette MM 12XMTP Adapter, Black
HFR-14419 0181810325 HD Cassette OS2 24F 2XMPO(M)-LCD LL, Black
HFR-14420 0181810326 HD Cassette OM3 24F 2XMPO(M)-LCD LL, Black
HFR-14421 0181810327 HD Cassette OM4 24F 2XMPO(M)-LCD LL, Black
HFR-14422 0181810328 HD Cassette OM5 24F 2XMPO(M)-LCD LL, Black
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective
owners. This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. HFR-10144 SJ/2023.12   ©2023 Molex